1www.clare.com
CPC1230N
DS-CPC1230N-R2
The CPC1230N is a miniature 1-Form-A solid state relay
in a 4 pin SOP package that employs optically coupled
MOSFET technology to provide 1500V of input to output
isolation and is BSI certified for supplemental insulation in
accordance with EN60950. The efficient MOSFET switch-

Approvals
4 Pin SOP OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
CPC1230N 4 Pin SOP (100/tube)
CPC1230NTR 4 Pin SOP (2,000/reel)
CPC1230 Units
Load Voltage 350 V
Load Current 120 mA
Max RON 30 Ω
Pin Configuration
1
2 3
4
+ Control
Ð Control
Load
Load
CONTROL
LOAD
10ms
10%
10%
90%
+
TON
TOFF
+
+
Switching Characteristics of
Normally Open (Form A) Devices
CPC1030N Pinout
查询CPC1230供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货